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IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF DELAWARE

ENZO LIFE SCIENCES, INC.

o C.A. No. 12-cv-105-LPS
Plaintiff,

V. JURY TRIAL DEMANDED

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES
CORPORATION,

Defendant.

ENZO LIFE SCIENCES, INC.

o C.A. No. 12-cv-106-LPS
Plaintiff,

V. JURY TRIAL DEMANDED

ROCHE MOLECULAR SYSTEMS,
INC., etal.,

Defendants.

ENZO LIFE SCIENCES, INC.

o C.A. No. 12-cv-274-LPS
Plaintiff,

V. JURY TRIAL DEMANDED

ABBOTT LABORATORIES, et al.,

Defendants.
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ENZO LIFE SCIENCES, INC.

o C.A. No. 12-cv-275-LPS
Plaintiff,

V. JURY TRIAL DEMANDED

BECTON, DICKINSON AND
COMPANY:; et al.,

Defendants.

ENZO LIFE SCIENCES, INC.
C.A. No. 12-cv-433-LPS
Plaintiff,
JURY TRIAL DEMANDED

AFFYMETRIX, INC.

Defendant.

ENZO LIFE SCIENCES, INC.
C.A. No. 12-cv-434-LPS
Plaintiff,
JURY TRIAL DEMANDED

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Defendant.
ENZO LIFE SCIENCES, INC.

Plaintiff, C.A. No. 12-cv-435-LPS

V. JURY TRIAL DEMANDED
ILLUMINA, INC.

Defendant.
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ENZO LIFE SCIENCES, INC.
C.A. No. 12-cv-505-LPS
Plaintiff,
JURY TRIAL DEMANDED

SIEMENS HEALTHCARE
DIAGNOSTICS INC.

Defendant.

PLAINTIFF’S OPENING CLAIM CONSTRUCTION BRIEF
FOR THE *197 PATENT

Brian E. Farnan (Bar No. 4089) John M. Desmarais (admitted pro hac vice)
FARNAN LLP Michael P. Stadnick (admitted pro hac vice)
919 North Market Street Jordan Malz (admitted pro hac vice)
12" Floor Justin P.D. Wilcox (admitted pro hac vice)
Wilmington, DE 19801 Peter C. Magic (admitted pro hac vice)
(302) 777-0300 Joseph C. Akalski (admitted pro hac vice)
(302) 777-0301 Jessica A. Martinez (admitted pro hac vice)
bfarnan@farnanlaw.com Danielle A. Shultz (admitted pro hac vice)
DESMARAIS LLP
230 Park Avenue

New York, NY 10169

(212) 351-3400

(212) 351-3401
jdesmarais@desmaraislip.com
mstadnick@desmaraislip.com
jmalz@desmaraislip.com
jwilcox@desmaraislip.com
pmagic@desmaraisllp.com
jakalski@desmaraisllp.com
jmartinez@desmaraislip.com
dshultz@desmaraisllp.com
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